
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

MAIN ROAD TUMSAR

State : State Code :

Address :

27AAPFD7484A1Z8

27MAHARASHTRA

09-12-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 12567

__-__-____

NAVYA DISHA

90534

DURGESH KAPDA BAZAR

7057002460

 2 1 540754SURAT FULLNET NO- 4170  4070.00  8140.005MTR

 2 2 540754SURAT FULLNET NO- 4770  4670.00  9340.005MTR

 3 3 540754SURAT FULLNET NO- 4895  4795.00  14385.005MTR

 2 4 540754SURAT FULLNET NO- 3680  3580.00  7160.005MTR

 9
 38927.00

 926.85Total SGST:

 926.85Total CGST

 37073.75Taxable Amt:

 1951.25Discount

 39025.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. THIRTY-EIGHT THOUSAND NINE 

HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN ONLY

Round Off -0.45

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540754  9  37073.75  926.85  926.85  0.00 5  38927.45

 0.00 926.85  926.85 37073.75 9
Total:

 38927.45

222093632315

122529995820758

29ca424c441243b60c7f3e6dd305b9b87c556691

b0faa23ae689720b33b9f31a

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 1,174,985.54OUTSTANDING :


